The Denver Coin Club is a nonprofit organization for the enjoyment of NUMISMATICS. The monthly meetings are held the last Thursday of each month at the



Salem United Church of Christ, 5300 E. Florida Avenue, Denver, CO. There is a parking lot on the Grape St. side of the building. Use the main entrance. Doors open at 6:00 p.m., the meeting begins at 7:00 p.m.

The current dues for new members joining Jan.—June is \$10 per year; joining July-Dec, \$5.00. Dues for renewing members are \$10 per year, \$1 per year junior membership (under 18 years of age) payable every January. For more information contact Theo Gould at 303-364-1572 or e-mail us at theo@tozan.com, or write to: Denver Coin Club, PO Box 440725, Aurora, CO 80044.



2018 is our 83rdyear.

Member Club of the American Numismatic Association http://denvercc.anaclubs.org

DENVER COIN CLUB MEMBER APPLICATION

Date
SPONSOR
Full Name
Mailing Address
City, State, & Zip
Phone Number ()
E-Mail Address
Birthday (Birthdays ex. 5/3), but not years are included in our newsletter as an event for the club to recognize.)
The current dues for new members joining Jan.—June: \$10 per year, joining July-Dec: \$5.00 for adult membership. Dues for renewing members are \$10 per year, \$1 per year junior membership (under 18 years of age). Make checks payable to: Denver Coin Club.
Bring this form, filled out, and your dues to a meeting and give it to the Treasurer. Approval is automatic subject to provisions of the Constitution and by-laws of the Denver Coin Club. Or you may mail the application, and a check or money order for the dues, to The Denver Coin Club, P.O. Box 440725, Aurora, CO 80044. A membership card/receipt will be given to you at your first meeting.
RECEIVED BYDATE